
ITEM QTY CODE DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE TOTAL
A 1 AA BUR SPEC Left floating desk 30" x 72" x 29"H - 760 1$760 1$ssolG hgiH

CAPF Grommet 

B 1 AS CRE SPEC Credenza with pedestal 24" x 72 x 27-3 591 1$591 1$ssolG hgiH - H"8/

CAPF Grommet 

1 LV 10487 WWST Wall unit 10" X 48" X 7-5/8"H $408 $408

1 LV 10247 WWST Wall unit 10" X 24" X 7-5/8"H $333 $333

TOTAL: $3 003

HANDLES

Access Image, Layout 1 | Speci�cations and prices
MELAMINE

Polar White (W) 
&  Smoked Walnut (SW)

HIGH GLOSS FINISH
Polar White (W-H) 

HO52CHR
UPHOLSTERY

J.Ennis, Turner, White
LDI, Montana, Inca Gold

A

B
Fronts - High Gloss

Modesty - High Gloss
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white L shaped desk

Serving the Nation: NY | Boston | Atlanta | Miami | Tampa | Washington DC | Virginia | Philadelphia | Denver | San Diego | Dallas | Houston | Los Angeles | Chicago
HQ 24 West 39th Street New York City, NY 10018  Tel: 888.442.8242
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Contemporary o�ce desk 888-442-8242

www.cubicles.com


ITEM QTY CODE DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE TOTAL
A 1 AA BUR SPEC Leaft floating desk 36" x 72" x 29"H -

CAPF Grommet

B 1 AS RET SPEC Left return 24"x 78" x 27-3/8"H $603 $603

CAPF Grommet

C 1 AS CRE SPEC Credenza with pedestal 20" x 72" x 27-3/8"H $1 488 $1 488

D 1 LV 163031UN17L Left surface unit 16" x 30" x 31"H - High Gloss $548 $548

TOTAL: $3 773

Access Image, Layout 2 | Speci�cations and prices
MELAMINE

Caramel (CA)
& Polar White (W)
HIGH GLOSS FINISH

Caramel (CAH) & Polar White (W-H)
HANDLES
HO52PB

UPHOLSTERY
J.Ennis, Turner, White

Fronts - HighGloss

Modesty - High Gloss

Fronts- High Gloss
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B

D

C

2014-08-01 | USA

U desk
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ITEM QTY CODE DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE TOTAL
A 1 AA BUR SPEC Left floating desk 30" x 72" x 29"H - 

CAPF Grommet

B 1 AS CRE SPEC Credenza 20" x 72" x 25"H - High Gloss $1 396 $1 396

C 1 AS CRE SPEC Credenza 20" x 60" x 19"H - High Gloss $1 257 $1 257

Option - Left cushion - Grade 1

TOTAL: $3 931

HO52CHR

Access Image, Layout 3 | Speci�cations and prices
MELAMINE

Brown Cherry (BC)
& Polar White (W)

HIGH GLOSS FINISH
Polar White (W-H)

HANDLES
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Fabric not available

Modesty - High Gloss
Fronts- High Gloss

Fronts - HighGloss
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Cool o�ce desks
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ITEM QTY CODE DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE TOTAL
A 1 AA BUR SPEC Left floating desk 36" x 72" x 29"H $1 313 $1 313

CAPF Grommet

B 1 ML SPEC Left return 24" x 78" x 25"H $1 159 $1 159

CAPF Grommet

C 1 ML SPEC Credenza 20" x 48" x 25"H $1 174 $1 174

D 1 ML SPEC Multiple unit 20" x 30" x 54"H $1 519 $1 519

1 LV 10427 WWST Wall unit 10" X 48" X 7-5/8"H $355 $355

1 LV 10247 WWST Wall unit 10" X 24" X 7-5/8"H $333 $333

TOTAL: $5 520

Access Image, Layout 4 | Speci�cations and prices
MELAMINE

Brown Cherry (BC)
& Polar White (W)

HANDLES
HO52CHR

UPHOLSTERY
J.Ennis, Turner, White

D

C

A

B
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White executive desk
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CA601   Canevas Snow RH101   Rhythm Driftwood

Q101   Quartz Taupe TBCAC   Cameo Co�ee

CA8004   Canevas Mocha RH802   Rhythm Onyx

Q902   Quartz Black TBCAS   Cameo Smoke

An upcharge may apply depending on the collections.
* Illustrated in Brushed Nickel

HANDLES

HJAB   Black HJA    Satin Nickel      

H011   Satin Nickel H051SN   Satin Nickel 

H052SN   Satin Nickel 

SXP003   Satin Nickel SXP002   Satin Nickel 

H051CHR   Chrome

H052CHR   Chrome

H030   Satin Nickel H031   Satin Nickel 

H070BN   Brushed Nickel    
H070CHR*   Chrome

H060BN   Brushed Nickel    
H060CHR*   Chrome

H051PB   White

H052PB   White

TACKBOARD FABRICS     
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TUA Tundra

1"

 1"

1"  1 5/8"

1"  1 5/8"

 1"  1 5/8"

1"  1 5/8"

1"

PC  Coastal Pear PCH  (High Gloss Finish  )

DR Driftwood 

FI Finesse

CA Caramel     CAH  (High Gloss Finish)

GG Grigio      GGH  (High Gloss Finish) 

SW Smoked Walnut
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 1"  1 5/8"

 1"  1 5/8"

 1"  1 5/8"

 1"  1 5/8"

1"  1 5/8"

1"

1"

LM Light Maple

NM Natural Maple

LL Legno Light

GIA Ginger Root

TO Tobacco

WK Whisky

BC Brown Cherry
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 1"  1 5/8"

 1"  1 5/8"

 1"  1 5/8"

 1"  1 5/8"

 1"  1 5/8"

1" 

1"  1 5/8"

T Tan 

NC Natural Cherry 

CO Cognac

CH Cherry

PO Porto

Z Zebra

DL Legno Dark
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 1"  1 5/8" 1"

1"  1 5/8"

1"  1 5/8"1"

1"

1" 

1"

STA  Storm

 

1"

AU Audacity

HAA  Haze

1"  1 5/8"

VA  Vanilla

CR  Coral

MI Misty

C  Slate

G Mink Grey

B Jet Black  

A
U

R
A

W Polar White W-H  (High Gloss Finish)

MOULDINGS AND EDGES

MAW Wood MAX Wood MAR Reeded PVC Z Knife Edge
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1.  Non recommended color for work surfaces. 

 
Colors may vary from 2% to 5% between t� and hpl laminates due to di�erent technical applications. 

Availability Chart

High Gloss 
Fronts Surfaces Mouldings 

Moulures  1 5/8"
Knife Edge
Chanfrein

Wood 
Components Panval

Code

Code Color  5/8" 1" 1 5/8" MAR MAW MAX Z

A
U

RA
Fi

ni
sh

 

GIA Ginger Root • • S H72

HAA Haze • • P H57

STA Storm • • S H58

TUA Tundra • • P H75

D
O

LO
M

IT
E

Fi
ni

sh
 

AU Audacity • • S 241

B Jet Black 1  • • • P 888 | S405-CA

BC Brown cherry  • • • • • S 207

C Slate A 1  • • P 801

CA Caramel CAH • • • S G18

CH Cherry  • • • • • • S 965

CO Cognac   • • • • • • S 260

CR Coral • • P 520

DL Legno Dark  • • S G52

DR Driftwood  • • • • • S 744

FI Finesse • • S 745

G Mink Grey • • • P 805 | OU-927

GG Grigio GGH • • • P G17

LL Legno Light  • • S G51

LM Light Maple    • • • • • S 992

MI Misty • • P 807

NC Natural Cherry  • • • • • • S 239

NM Natural Maple  • • • • • • S 206

PC Coastal Pear   PCH • • P G23

PO Porto  • • • • • • S 913 | OU-648

SW Smoked Walnut   • • • • • S G21

T Tan   • • • • • • S 259

TO Tobacco   • • • • • S 205

VA Vanilla • • • • • P G22

W Polar White W-H • • • P 555 | S417-CA

WK Whisky  • • • • • • S 245

Z Zebra  • • • • • • S 237

 Quickship program 

 P  Solid color painted wood
 S   Stained wood

Serving the Nation: NY | Boston | Atlanta | Miami | Tampa | Washington DC | Virginia | Philadelphia | Denver | San Diego | Dallas | Houston | Los Angeles | Chicago
HQ 24 West 39th Street New York City, NY 10018  Tel: 888.442.8242
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